PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Opp. Old Godown, Daund-Patas Road,
Daund, Pune - 413801.

Contact : 7420854430 / 8291871448
E-mail ; principal.daund@podar.org
www.podareducation.org
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A
-Eiﬁfa

> -I—-<-

Since 1927

PODAR
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PTA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2024-2025 ©°5%AFFILATION NUMBER - 1151166

Sr. | Name of the Designation Email ID ' Mobile No
No | Member o

1 | Mrs. Swati Kanase ‘Chairman | principal.daund@podar.org 8291865169

2 Mrs. Hemlata Bargal Vice-Chairman | hemabargal54@gmail.com 9561384457
3 | Mrs. Amruta Potdar | Secretary amruta.potdar@podar.org 9325516627
' 4 | Mrs. Manisha Kharade | Jt.Secretary kharademanisha@gmail.com 9730458844
'S | Mr. Amjad Pathan Jt Secretary amjadp22@gmail.com 9404063649

Parent Member

Sr. | Name of the Class Email ID Mobile No

No | Member

1 Mrs. Reshma Munnoli | reshma.munnoli@podar.org 8482982402

2 Mr. Santosh Kumar I kumarsantosh45929@gmail.com 9860314357

3 Mr. Tejaskumar i tejusgajbhije@gmail.com 7350660386

Gajbhiye

4 Mr. Amol Bhos v amabhos85@gmail.com 9167385533

5 Mr. Santosh Wangane Y santoshwanganell@gmail.com 9970647771

6 Mr. Kiran Pimprale Vi kiru.pimprale@gmail.com 9881476831

7 Mrs. Manisha Kharade Vil kharademanisha@gmail.com 9730458844

8 Mr. Amjad Pathan Vil amjadp22@gmail.com 9404063649

9 Mrs. Hemlata Bargal IX hemabargal54@gmail.com 9561384457

10 | Mrs. Janhavi Cholke X janhavicholke7@gmail.com 9623141513

Teacher Member

Sr. | Name of the Class Email ID Mobile No

No | Member

1 MS Sonu Pawar | sonu.pawar@podar.org 7249483751

2 Ms Pooja Dasari Il pooja.dasari@podar.org 9096060760
'3 | Mr. Shivanand Munnoli | Il “shivanand.munoli@podar.org 7083892444
4 |MsKomalG | IV komal.g@podar.org S 8010898087
5 | MrSantosh Karande | V santosh.karande@podar.org | 9307255787
'6 | Mr Harshal Potdar v harshal.potdar@podar.org | 9561477619
7 | Mrs Avantika Naik Vi avantika.naik@podar.org 9920667561
8 Mrs Pooja Kundalwal Vil pooja.kundalwal@podar.org 9881612659 i
9 | Mrs Amruta Potdar IX amruta.potdar@podar.org | 9325516627 |
10 | Mr Atul Choudhari X atul.choudhari@podar.org 8275465642
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